TQMLS102xA
For the networks of tomorrow
The highlights:
 Graphic
 QorIQ QUICC Engine
 �High speed communication via 3x Gigabit Ethernet,
2x PCle and one USB 3.0 interface
 Low power consumption (typ. 3 W)

Operating systems on request
VxWorks, QNX, PikeOS
Ordering information (preliminary)
TQMLS1020A-AA (Prototypes Q1/15)
TQMLS1020A, Dual Cortex 7 / 800 MHz, 64 MB NOR flash,
1 GB DDR3L, 64 kbit EEPROM, -40°C …+85°C
TQMLS1021A-AA (Prototypes Q1/15)
TQMLS1021A, Dual Cortex 7 / 800 MHz, 64 MB NOR flash,
1 GB DDR3L, 64 kbit EEPROM, -40°C …+85°C
TQMLS1022A-AA (Prototypes Q1/15)
TQMLS1022A, Dual Cortex 7 / 600 MHz, 32 MB NOR flash,
512 MB DDR3L, 64 kbit EEPROM, -40°C …+85°C
STKLS102xA-AA (Prototypes Q1/15)
STKLS102xA (Eval Kit) with TQMLS102xA-AA, Dual Cortex A7/
800 (600) MHz, 1 GB DDR3L, 256 MB NOR flash, 64 kbit